OFMS SERIES
FuLL 2X2 0OPTICAL FIBER SWITCHES

Product Description

Oplink’s full 2x2 fiber optic switch offers industrial leading performance. The
switch is designed for use in re-configurable optical add/drop multiplexers, optical
cross-connect systems, and network switching for fault protection and restoration
applications. The switch can be directly mounted on printed circuit board (PCB)
and has contacts to provide an electrical readout of the switch state (Cross or
Bar).The latching feature ensures the switch remains in current state when elec-
trical power is off.

Oplink provides customized design to meet special control and applications. Also,
Oplink offers modular assemblies that integrate other components to form a full
function module or subsystem.

Performance Specification

Parameters Min Typ. Max Unit
Operating Wavelength Range (A, ) 1260 ~ 1360 and/or 1510 ~ 1610 nm Features
Insertion Loss @M, , T, , SOP 1.0 dB & Compact Size
Polarization Dependent Loss 0.1 dB @ Low Insertion Loss
Return Loss ' 50 dB @ Seam-seal Package
Channel Cross-talk 60 dB @® Highly Stable & Reliable
Repeatability +0.05 dB @ Latching or Non-latching Configuration
Switching Speed 10 ms
Operating Current 36 40 44 mA
Operating Voltage 4.5 5 55 VDC
Durability 106 cyce ‘Applications
Operating Power Handling 500 mw @ Network Switching
Operating Temperature (T, ) 0 65 °C @ Configurable Add/Drop
Storage Temperature -40 80 °C @ Network Protection and Restoration
Switch Relay Type Latching or Non-latching @ Instrument, Testing and Measurement
Fiber Type Corning SMF-28
Port 1 =red
Color Coding Port 3 = black
Port 2, 4 = clear
Dimension P1: 41.5 (L) x 15.5 (W) x 9.0 (H) mm
Notes:

1) Insertion loss and return loss: Excludig connectors.
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. Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions. For detail, please contact Oplink’s OEM

g design team or account manager for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200.
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R Switch Type Package Fiber Length Connector
P Latching =0 Type 0.5meter=H Type

- Non-latching = 1 P1=1 1.0meter= 1 None = 1
E 1.5meter=5 FC/PC=2
= 2.0meter=2 FC/SPC=3
£ FC/APC=4
§ Wavelength Fiber Type SC/PC=5
iy 1310/1550nm =D SMF-28 250um =1 SC/SPC=6
& 1310nm =3 SMF-28 w/ 900um loose tube =2 SC/APC=7
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£ Product Lines: Mux/Demux Switching/Routing Coupling/Splitting Monitoring/Conditioning Amplification Transmission Interconnect RGB Laser Modules
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O6LLecTBO C orpaHMYeHHON oTBETCTBEHHOCTBIO «MocHuny WMHH 7719860671 / KIMNM 771901001
Appec: 105318, r.Mockea, yn.LLlepbakoBckas 4.3, odmc 1107

[aHHbIn KOMMNOHEHT Ha TeppuTopun Poccuinckon depepauumn

Bbl MoxeTe npuobpectu B komnaHun MosChip.

[lnsa onepaTtuBHOro ocdopmnenus 3anpoca Bam HeobxoomMmo nepenT No faHHON CChISKe:

http://moschip.ru/get-element

Bbl MoxeTe pa3mecTuTb Y Hac 3aka3 and nboro Bawero npoekTa, 6yab To
cepuiiHoe Npomn3BOACTBO MM pa3paboTka eguHUYHOro npubopa.

B Hawem acCcCopTnMeHTe npencTasiieHbl Begywmne MmpoBblie NMPoOnN3BOANTENIN aKTUBHbIX U
NacCUBHbIX 3JTIEKTPOHHbIX KOMIMOHEHTOB.

Hawen cneumanusauuen sBnseTcs NOCTaBKa 3N1EKTPOHHOMW KOMMOHEHTHON 6a3bl
OBOWHOro Ha3HayeHus, npoaykummn Takmx npounssoantenen kak XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.

CoTpynHMyecTBO € rnobanbHbIMU OUCTPUOLIOTOPaMN 3NEKTPOHHBIX KOMIMOHEHTOB,
npegocTraBnseT BO3MOXHOCTb 3aKa3blBaTb 1 MOfly4aTb C MEXAYHAPOOHbIX CKNaaos
npakTuyecku nobon nepeyeHb KOMNOHEHTOB B ONTUMarbHble aAnsa Bac cpoku.

Ha Bcex aTanax pa3paboTKu 1 NPOM3BOACTBA HalLW NapTHEPbI MOTYT NOMy4YnTb
KBanumunpoBaHHy NOAAEPXKY OMNbITHbIX UHXEHEPOB.

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KOMNaHum oteevaeT TpeboBaHNAM B COOTBETCTBUM C
rOCT P MCO 9001, TOCT PB 0015-002 n 3C P, 009

Odomc no pabote c OPUANHECKUMU NTULLAMMU:

105318, r.Mockea, yn.lWepbakosckaa a.3, ocdomc 1107, 1118, AL, «LUepbakoBcKkuniny»
TenedoH: +7 495 668-12-70 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
dakc: +7 495 668-12-70 (006.304)

E-mail: info@moschip.ru

Skype otaena npogax:
moschip.ru moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_4 moschip.ru_9
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